
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
12

172
76

106
26

225
51

228
15

206
13
89

205
611
116
376
29
50

227
211
39

242
373
203
328
42
35
77
92

238
64

189
3

237
83

235
66

243
283
58

240
127
699

Last Name
NECHVÁTAL
ZÁRUBA
ŠUSTR
BRAUN
MYK
FLORKOW
ZOUFALÝ
RUDOWSKI
SLEZÁK
BUREŠ
DROBEČEK
KŘÍŽ
KOLEK
KOTZMAN
HNILICA
BAYER
KUCZYNSKI
STIBOR
SIERON
NOVÁK
KUBIČKA
GRZONKA
CHMELAN
HOLEK
STŘELEC
CHRIST
TOMÁŠEK
VOBR
VIMR
BERÁNEK
VODIČKA
BALÁN
RIEGER
ŠTĚPÁNEK
HULANSKÝ
VÁCHA
PETÁK
ACHTLIK
RADOUŠ
ŠOCH
KOCOUREK
KOSTKA
CARVAN

First Name

ALEŠ
MIROSLAV
JIŘÍ
NORBERT
RAFAL
JAROSLAW
KAMIL
KRYSZTOF
PETR
PETR
JIŘÍ
ONDŘEJ
MICHAL
IGOR
MARTIN
RICHARD
MARCIN
MAREK
PAWEL
LUKÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
MAREK
JAN
JINDŘICH
MARTIN
KAREL
PETR
PAVEL
JAN
PAVEL
ONDŘEJ
JIŘÍ
STANISLAV
VÍT
TOMÁŠ
PŘEMYSL
MARTIN
MARCIN
MARTIN
RADIM
JAN
PETR
MICHAEL

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
SBK
SBK

Ti Sponsor

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA RSV4
DUCATI 1098
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI SV 650
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA 1000RR
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
APRILIA RSV4
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KTM
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI TL 1000S
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI SV 650
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S 1000R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CB 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 848 EVO
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KTM RC 8

/Bike Tx
51

127
119
704
735
710
128
746
114
73
10

727
A23

40
19

139
730
72

112
53
43

A21
A17
104
58
29
77
91
88

A14
92
2

105
A13

26
A12

55
A22
140
116
A19

39
133

Laps

8
6
9
6
5
5
3
5

10
9
8
7
5
7
4
2
7
8
5
7
8
7
9
9
2
3
9
8
3
7
2
3
4
9
4
5
8
7
3
5
3
5
0

In Lap
7
3
8
1
1
3
1
4
8
7
5
6
3
4
3
1
5
1
4
5
2
3
6
6
1
2
8
5
2
5
1
1
3
5
2
4
1
2
2
2
2
4
0

Best Tm

2:09.124
2:15.741
2:19.135
2:19.292
2:20.523
2:20.969
2:21.513
2:21.673
2:22.490
2:22.680
2:24.122
2:24.283
2:24.518
2:26.438
2:26.832
2:26.985
2:27.046
2:27.138
2:27.155
2:28.567
2:28.871
2:29.671
2:29.779
2:29.825
2:30.305
2:31.472
2:32.037
2:32.666
2:35.806
2:36.322
2:37.187
2:37.845
2:40.124
2:42.272
2:43.375
2:45.154
2:49.239
2:51.733
2:58.017
2:58.137
2:59.047
4:12.611

-.---
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(206) PETR BUREŠ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(13) JIŘÍ DROBEČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(89) ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(205) MICHAL KOLEK
1
2
3

4
5

(611) IGOR KOTZMAN

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(116) MARTIN HNILICA

1
2
3
4

(376) RICHARD BAYER
1
2

Lap Tm

2:23.791
2:24.062

2:32.825
2:47.244
2:47.794
2:22.604

2:22.490
2:25.044
2:39.612

2:27.524
2:26.271
2:29.312
2:24.769

2:25.401
2:23.828
2:22.680
2:22.930

2:32.872

2:27.057

2:29.024
2:25.488
2:26.825
2:24.122

2:24.227
2:24.379
2:38.314

2:32.785
2:28.734
2:25.277
2:25.396

2:25.547
2:24.283
2:38.756

2:27.339
2:26.369
2:24.518

2:27.417
2:44.532

2:27.750
2:26.541
2:29.345
2:26.438
2:28.104

2:27.752
2:37.573

2:33.835
2:27.162
2:26.832
2:38.786

2:26.985
2:37.622

Diff

+1.301
+1.572

+10.335
+24.754
+25.304

+0.114

-
+2.554

+17.122

+4.844
+3.591
+6.632
+2.089

+2.721
+1.148

-
+0.250

+10.192

+2.935

+4.902
+1.366
+2.703

-

+0.105
+0.257

+14.192

+8.502
+4.451
+0.994
+1.113

+1.264
-

+14.473

+2.821
+1.851

-

+2.899
+20.014

+1.312
+0.103
+2.907

-
+1.666

+1.314
+11.135

+7.003
+0.330

-
+11.954

-
+10.637

Time of Day

17:37:12.858
17:39:36.920

17:42:09.745
17:44:56.989
17:47:44.783
17:50:07.387

17:52:29.877
17:54:54.921
17:57:34.533

17:37:04.194
17:39:30.465
17:41:59.777
17:44:24.546

17:46:49.947
17:49:13.775
17:51:36.455
17:53:59.385

17:56:32.257

17:39:18.300

17:41:47.324
17:44:12.812
17:46:39.637
17:49:03.759

17:51:27.986
17:53:52.365
17:56:30.679

17:41:18.326
17:43:47.060
17:46:12.337
17:48:37.733

17:51:03.280
17:53:27.563
17:56:06.319

17:47:32.598
17:49:58.967
17:52:23.485

17:54:50.902
17:57:35.434

17:37:04.803
17:39:31.344
17:42:00.689
17:44:27.127
17:46:55.231

17:49:22.983
17:52:00.556

17:41:56.958
17:44:24.120
17:46:50.952
17:49:29.738

17:39:08.974
17:41:46.596

Lap

(29) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(50) MAREK STIBOR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(227) PAWEL SIERON
1
2

3
4
5

(211) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(39) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(242) MAREK GRZONKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(373) JAN CHMELAN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(203) JINDŘICH HOLEK

Lap Tm

2:32.812
2:45.317
3:10.145
2:28.035

2:27.046
2:28.016
2:28.556

2:27.138
2:28.288
2:43.844

2:43.791
2:32.925
2:42.304
2:52.141

2:48.879

2:27.692
2:46.229

3:11.409
2:27.155
2:36.864

2:30.490
2:28.622
2:33.547

2:31.275
2:28.567
2:30.192
2:51.080

2:37.599
2:28.871
2:54.372

2:46.922
3:54.955
2:30.577
2:30.828

2:58.712

2:55.294

2:42.742
2:29.671
2:29.999
2:29.890

2:44.915
4:13.392

2:40.845

2:31.738
2:36.828
2:31.100
2:31.596

2:29.779
2:30.889
2:34.080
2:54.052

Diff

+5.766
+18.271
+43.099
+0.989

-
+0.970
+1.510

-
+1.150

+16.706

+16.653
+5.787

+15.166
+25.003

+21.741

+0.537
+19.074

+44.254
-

+9.709

+1.923
+0.055
+4.980

+2.708
-

+1.625
+22.513

+8.728
-

+25.501

+18.051
+1:26.084

+1.706
+1.957

+29.841

+25.623

+13.071
-

+0.328
+0.219

+15.244
+1:43.721

+11.066

+1.959
+7.049
+1.321
+1.817

-
+1.110
+4.301

+24.273

Time of Day

17:38:45.741
17:41:31.058
17:44:41.203
17:47:09.238

17:49:36.284
17:52:04.300
17:54:32.856

17:39:20.155
17:41:48.443
17:44:32.287

17:47:16.078
17:49:49.003
17:52:31.307
17:55:23.448

17:58:12.327

17:38:44.013
17:41:30.242

17:44:41.651
17:47:08.806
17:49:45.670

17:37:17.230
17:39:45.852
17:42:19.399

17:44:50.674
17:47:19.241
17:49:49.433
17:52:40.513

17:36:45.230
17:39:14.101
17:42:08.473

17:44:55.395
17:48:50.350
17:51:20.927
17:53:51.755

17:56:50.467

17:37:57.809

17:40:40.551
17:43:10.222
17:45:40.221
17:48:10.111

17:50:55.026
17:55:08.418

17:36:47.110

17:39:18.848
17:41:55.676
17:44:26.776
17:46:58.372

17:49:28.151
17:51:59.040
17:54:33.120
17:57:27.172

Lap

(12) ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(76) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(106) NORBERT BRAUN
1
2

3
4
5
6

(26) RAFAL MYK
1
2

3
4
5

(225) JAROSLAW FLORKOW

1
2
3
4

5

(51) KAMIL ZOUFALÝ
1

2
3

(228) KRYSZTOF RUDOWSKI

1
2
3
4
5

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

Lap Tm

2:12.748

2:11.350
2:11.224
2:16.790
2:13.370
2:13.894

2:09.124
2:20.968

2:25.867
2:16.396
2:15.741
2:17.317

2:16.574
2:52.873

2:20.483
2:20.536
2:53.096
2:30.615
2:28.465

2:23.672
2:20.947
2:19.135
2:34.240

2:19.292
2:21.684

2:57.239
2:24.949
2:30.714
2:40.932

2:20.523
2:26.964

2:21.703
2:25.165
2:37.344

2:27.560
2:24.182
2:20.969
2:21.771

2:38.975

2:21.513

2:22.295
2:36.972

2:25.097
2:26.326
2:24.652
2:21.673
2:38.235

2:22.742

Diff

+3.624

+2.226
+2.100
+7.666
+4.246
+4.770

-
+11.844

+10.126
+0.655

-
+1.576

+0.833
+37.132

+1.348
+1.401

+33.961
+11.480
+9.330

+4.537
+1.812

-
+15.105

-
+2.392

+37.947
+5.657

+11.422
+21.640

-
+6.441

+1.180
+4.642

+16.821

+6.591
+3.213

-
+0.802

+18.006

-

+0.782
+15.459

+3.424
+4.653
+2.979

-
+16.562

+0.252

Time of Day

17:34:30.574

17:36:41.924
17:38:53.148
17:41:09.938
17:43:23.308
17:45:37.202

17:47:46.326
17:50:07.294

17:35:44.888
17:38:01.284
17:40:17.025
17:42:34.342

17:44:50.916
17:47:43.789

17:36:42.834
17:39:03.370
17:41:56.466
17:44:27.081
17:46:55.546

17:49:19.218
17:51:40.165
17:53:59.300
17:56:33.540

17:36:40.370
17:39:02.054

17:41:59.293
17:44:24.242
17:46:54.956
17:49:35.888

17:38:37.392
17:41:04.356

17:43:26.059
17:45:51.224
17:48:28.568

17:38:44.612
17:41:08.794
17:43:29.763
17:45:51.534

17:48:30.509

17:41:05.953

17:43:28.248
17:46:05.220

17:38:38.341
17:41:04.667
17:43:29.319
17:45:50.992
17:48:29.227

17:34:49.067
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Lap

3
4

(237) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(83) TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ

1
2
3
4

(235) PŘEMYSL VÁCHA
1
2

3
4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(243) MARCIN ACHTLIK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1

2
3

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1

2
3
4
5

(240) JAN KOCOUREK
1
2

3

(127) PETR KOSTKA
1

2

Lap Tm

2:40.124
2:53.652

2:44.549
2:42.363

2:49.980
2:42.993
2:42.272
2:43.793

2:44.769
2:43.129
2:54.585

2:51.331
2:43.375
2:47.469
3:07.170

2:48.457
2:52.443

2:56.131
2:45.154
2:57.022

2:49.239
2:54.016
2:58.400

2:53.262
2:51.519
2:49.447
2:53.751
3:06.002

2:54.792
2:51.733

2:59.057
3:00.229
2:59.270
2:59.974

3:18.990

3:00.256

2:58.017
3:19.148

2:58.301

2:58.137
3:02.125
3:03.407
3:13.066

3:02.691
2:59.047

3:04.891

4:19.654

4:23.987

Diff

-
+13.528

+2.277
+0.091

+7.708
+0.721

-
+1.521

+2.497
+0.857

+12.313

+7.956
-

+4.094
+23.795

+3.303
+7.289

+10.977
-

+11.868

-
+4.777
+9.161

+4.023
+2.280
+0.208
+4.512

+16.763

+3.059
-

+7.324
+8.496
+7.537
+8.241

+27.257

+2.239

-
+21.131

+0.164

-
+3.988
+5.270

+14.929

+3.644
-

+5.844

+7.043

+11.376

Time of Day

17:47:00.097
17:49:53.749

17:35:50.114
17:38:32.477

17:41:22.457
17:44:05.450
17:46:47.722
17:49:31.515

17:52:16.284
17:54:59.413
17:57:53.998

17:41:23.265
17:44:06.640
17:46:54.109
17:50:01.279

17:36:19.805
17:39:12.248

17:42:08.379
17:44:53.533
17:47:50.555

17:36:19.752
17:39:13.768
17:42:12.168

17:45:05.430
17:47:56.949
17:50:46.396
17:53:40.147
17:56:46.149

17:37:58.985
17:40:50.718

17:43:49.775
17:46:50.004
17:49:49.274
17:52:49.248

17:56:08.238

17:36:05.249

17:39:03.266
17:42:22.414

17:36:05.572

17:39:03.709
17:42:05.834
17:45:09.241
17:48:22.307

17:47:36.198
17:50:35.245

17:53:40.136

17:38:49.518

17:43:13.505

Lap

3
4
5

Lap Tm

4:17.953
4:12.611
4:21.196

Diff

+5.342
-

+8.585

Time of Day

17:47:31.458
17:51:44.069
17:56:05.265

Lap

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9

(328) MARTIN STŘELEC
1

2

(42) KAREL CHRIST
1

2
3

(35) PETR TOMÁŠEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(92) JAN VIMR

1
2
3

(238) PAVEL BERÁNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(64) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2

(189) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2
3

(3) STANISLAV RIEGER
1
2

Lap Tm

2:35.966
2:37.092
2:33.045

2:39.884
2:32.610
2:29.825
2:31.069
2:36.120

2:54.425

2:30.305

2:41.674

2:35.546

2:31.472
3:09.726

2:40.878
2:41.238
2:37.198
2:36.504
2:34.325

2:33.070
2:32.753
2:32.037
2:48.934

2:39.102
2:35.529

2:36.942
2:33.865
2:32.666
2:54.793

3:05.338
3:02.649

2:40.707
2:35.806

11:59.999

2:38.736
2:40.511
2:41.154
2:39.400

2:36.322
2:38.011
2:59.225

2:37.187
2:54.323

2:37.845
2:38.362
3:04.111

2:45.409
2:44.968

Diff

+6.141
+7.267
+3.220

+10.059
+2.785

-
+1.244
+6.295

+24.600

-

+11.369

+4.074

-
+38.254

+8.841
+9.201
+5.161
+4.467
+2.288

+1.033
+0.716

-
+16.897

+6.436
+2.863

+4.276
+1.199

-
+22.127

+32.672
+29.983

+4.901
-

+9:24.193

+2.414
+4.189
+4.832
+3.078

-
+1.689

+22.903

-
+17.136

-
+0.517

+26.266

+5.285
+4.844

Time of Day

17:35:58.653
17:38:35.745
17:41:08.790

17:43:48.674
17:46:21.284
17:48:51.109
17:51:22.178
17:53:58.298

17:56:52.723

17:45:29.007

17:48:10.681

17:36:43.898

17:39:15.370
17:42:25.096

17:35:50.500
17:38:31.738
17:41:08.936
17:43:45.440
17:46:19.765

17:48:52.835
17:51:25.588
17:53:57.625
17:56:46.559

17:36:01.311
17:38:36.840

17:41:13.782
17:43:47.647
17:46:20.313
17:49:15.106

17:52:20.444
17:55:23.093

17:35:44.940
17:38:20.746
17:50:20.745

17:38:21.808
17:41:02.319
17:43:43.473
17:46:22.873

17:48:59.195
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      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Open pit-lane

Practice

BRNO 5,400 Km

14.5.2015 17:30
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